Playlist: SlipStream Radio

Time

6:05 am
6:07 am

6:14 am
6:16 am
6:21 am
6:26 am

6:34 am
6:39 am
6:47 am
6:50 am

6:52 am
6:55 am

6:58 am
7:13 am

7:17 am
7:19 am
7:23 am
7:25 am

7:42 am

Artist

tricky

flaming lips, stardeath and the white
dwarfs, with henry rollins and poaches

towering inferno
goat
bob marley & the wailers

evolution control committee

brightback morning light
james blood ulmer
dexter story, kamasi washington

evolution control committee

paul and the tall trees

lee hazelwood

nouvelle vague

charles mingus

jd wilkes & the dirt daubers
macy gray

valerie june

angelique kidjo, buddy guy, vernon

reid

david bowie

Song Title

“christiansands”

“us and them”

“reverse field”
“it's not me”
“could you be loved (12" mix)”

“sperm's got germs”

“everybody daylight”
“skies of america”
“wejene aola”

“we will rock you”

“the word (in the middle)”
“hey cowboy”

“i wanna be sedated”

“original faubus fables”

“don't thrill me no more”
“hound dog”
“this world is not my home”

“voodoo child”

“lazarus”

Album

pre-millennium tension

the dark side of the moon

kaddish
requiem
uprising

this is not a computer disk. or a
hamburger

brightback morning light
music speaks louder than words
single

this is no a computer disk. or a
hamburger

our love in the light

the lhi years: singles, nudes &
backsides (1968-1971)

i could be happy

charles mingus presents charles
mingus

wild moon

7"
lightning in a bottle

no plan ep (last 4 tracks recorded)

Label

island

warner bros.

island independent
sub pop
tuff gong

matador
diw

soundway

big crown

light in the attic

kwaiden

candid

plow boy

Jones/Tintoretto Co.
LLC

Year

1996
2010

1996
2016
1980

2006
1996
2016

2016
2012

2017
1960

2013

2016



Time

7:43 am

7:51 am

7:55 am

8:02 am

8:21 am
8:37 am
8:42 am
8:46 am

8:53 am

Artist Song Title Album

david bowie “no plan” no plan ep (last 4 tracks recorded)
david bowie “killing a little time” no plan ep (last 4 tracks recorded)
david bowie “when i met you” no plan ep (last 4 tracks recorded)
elliott sharp “phosphenes” 4.4.2014, vortex jazz club, london
pat martino “joyous lake” joyous lake

santana “you just don't care” santana

bob dylan “fourth time around” 5.27.66, royal albert hall

sharon jones & the dap-kings “how long do i have to wait

(ticklah remix)”

purple image “living in the ghetto” s/t

Label

Jones/Tintoretto Co.

LLC

Jones/Tintoretto Co.

LLC

Jones/Tintoretto Co.

LLC

isitlive oris it
memorex?
warner bros.

columbia

sony

stoned circle
196*/2016

Year

2016

2016

2016

1976
1969
2016

2016



