

# Playlist: SlipStream Radio

with [dwb](#) on Monday, January 9, 2017

Time	Artist	Song Title	Album	Label	Year
6:05 am	tricky	“christiansands”	<i>pre-millennium tension</i>	island	1996
6:07 am	flaming lips, stardeath and the white dwarfs, with henry rollins and poaches	“us and them”	<i>the dark side of the moon</i>	warner bros.	2010
6:14 am	towering inferno	“reverse field”	<i>kaddish</i>	island independent	1996
6:16 am	goat	“it's not me”	<i>requiem</i>	sub pop	2016
6:21 am	bob marley & the wailers	“could you be loved (12" mix)”	<i>uprising</i>	tuff gong	1980
6:26 am	evolution control committee	“sperm's got germs”	<i>this is not a computer disk. or a hamburger</i>		
6:34 am	brightback morning light	“everybody daylight”	<i>brightback morning light</i>	matador	2006
6:39 am	james blood ulmer	“skies of america”	<i>music speaks louder than words</i>	diw	1996
6:47 am	dexter story, kamasi washington	“wejene aola”	<i>single</i>	soundway	2016
6:50 am	evolution control committee	“we will rock you”	<i>this is no a computer disk. or a hamburger</i>		
6:52 am	paul and the tall trees	“the word (in the middle)”	<i>our love in the light</i>	big crown	2016
6:55 am	lee hazelwood	“hey cowboy”	<i>the lhi years: singles, nudes &amp; backsides (1968-1971)</i>	light in the attic	2012
6:58 am	nouvelle vague	“i wanna be sedated”	<i>i could be happy</i>	kwaiden	2017
7:13 am	charles mingus	“original faubus fables”	<i>charles mingus presents charles mingus</i>	candid	1960
7:17 am	jd wilkes & the dirt daubers	“don't thrill me no more”	<i>wild moon</i>	plow boy	2013
7:19 am	macy gray	“hound dog”			
7:23 am	valerie june	“this world is not my home”	7"		
7:25 am	angélique kidjo, buddy guy, vernon reid	“voodoo child”	<i>lightning in a bottle</i>		
7:42 am	david bowie	“lazarus”	<i>no plan ep (last 4 tracks recorded)</i>	Jones/Tintoretto Co. LLC	2016

Time	Artist	Song Title	Album	Label	Year
7:43 am	david bowie	“no plan”	<i>no plan ep (last 4 tracks recorded)</i>	Jones/Tintoretto Co. LLC	2016
7:51 am	david bowie	“killing a little time”	<i>no plan ep (last 4 tracks recorded)</i>	Jones/Tintoretto Co. LLC	2016
7:55 am	david bowie	“when i met you”	<i>no plan ep (last 4 tracks recorded)</i>	Jones/Tintoretto Co. LLC	2016
8:02 am	elliott sharp	“phosphenes”	<i>4.4.2014, vortex jazz club, london</i>	is it live or is it memorex?	
8:21 am	pat martino	“joyous lake”	<i>joyous lake</i>	warner bros.	1976
8:37 am	santana	“you just don't care”	<i>santana</i>	columbia	1969
8:42 am	bob dylan	“fourth time around”	<i>5.27.66, royal albert hall</i>	sony	2016
8:46 am	sharon jones & the dap-kings	“how long do i have to wait (ticklah remix)”			
8:53 am	purple image	“living in the ghetto”	<i>s/t</i>	stoned circle 196*/2016	2016